Sprint 7 Emmen

Result of Race 1 - NK Cadet

Pos Nbr Name Car Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In
1 26 Patrick de Hoop Energy C 1 --19 laps -- 48.171 6
2 24 Chris van Ruiten CRG C 2 5.680 5.680 48.132 15
3 27 Finn Kooijman CRG R 1 10.563 4.883 48.657 4
4 23 Max Lieftink Alonso C 3 12.969 2.406 48.213 15
5 5 Adam de Vries CRG R 2 21.063 8.094 49.037 3
6 28 Huub Delnoij CRG R 3 29.485 8.422 49.510 18
7 7  Stan van Oord CRG R 4 38.448 8.963 49.940 15
8 95  Job Mooren Trulli R 5 42.207 3.759 49.972 14
9 99  Roel van Ruiten CRG R 6 42.564 0.357 49.830 10
10 6 Max Lamsma CRG R 7 43.189 0.625 49.554 10
11 18 Sam lJzerman Kombi R 8 -- 17 laps -- 1:23.077 54.517 6
12 20 Christiaan Kuijer Gillard c 4 -- 11 laps -- 48.552 8
13 46 Jeffrey van Diggele R 9 -- 4 laps -- 11.601 51.177 4
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